Board of Supervisors
County of Monterey Chambers
168 W. Alisal St., 1st Floor
Salinas, CA 93901

Legislation Details

File #: A 15-355 Name: Credit Consulting Services, Inc., Renewal and
Amendment 6

Type: BoS Agreement Status: Passed

File created: 10/19/2015 In control: Board of Supervisors

On agenda: 11/3/2015 Final action: 11/3/2015

Title: a. Ratify and authorize the Deputy Purchasing Agent for Natividad Medical Center (NMC) or his

designee to execute Renewal & Amendment No. 6 with Credit Consulting Services, Inc. for debt
collection services at NMC to extend the term of the Agreement for one additional year, retroactive to
July 1, 2015, for a full Agreement term of August 1, 2007 through June 30, 2016, with no increase to
the total Agreement amount of $3,100,000.

b. Authorize the Deputy Purchasing Agent for NMC or his designee to execute one (1) future
Amendment to the agreement which does not significantly alter the scope of work and does not cause
an increase of more than $100,000 which is ten percent (10%) of the original amount of the
Agreement ($1,000,000).

Sponsors:
Indexes:
Code sections:

Attachments: 1. Board Report, 2. CCS Renewal-Amendment 6 w updated BAA.pdf, 3. Credit Consulting Services
Amendment 5.pdf, 4. Credit Consulting Services Renewal and Amendment 4.pdf, 5. Credit Consulting
Services Amendment 3.pdf, 6. Credit Consulting Services Renewal and Amendment 2.pdf, 7. Credit
Consulting Services Renewal and Amendment 1.pdf, 8. Credit Consulting Services Inc
Agreement.pdf, 9. Credit Consulting Services Inc Spend Sheet.pdf, 10. Completed Board Order

Date Ver. Action By Action Result
11/3/2015 1 Board of Supervisors approved
County of Monterey Page 1 of 1 Printed on 5/21/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

